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
1987-2017
30  

TH

1987-2017

Your vision 
brought to life.

From cabinets to countertops, 
there is no project too big or 

small for our team.

 P R E M I E R 
K I T C H E N S

(925) 283-6500
3373 Mt. Diablo Blvd.
Lafayette, CA 94549

info@premierkitchens.net

Schedule a meeting or give us a call!

www.premierkitchens.net



Amy Rose Smith
Village Associates 

925.212.3897
amy@amyrosesmith.com
www.amyrosesmith.com

CalBRE: #01855959 

Emily Estrada
Village Associates
925.708.8116
emily@amyrosesmith.com 
www.amyrosesmith.com
CalBRE# 01942438

FINDING THE Right FIT

It’s Village. Of Course.

JUST LISTED

OVER THE MOON for Underhill!

37 Underhill Road, Orinda

+/- 1838 Sq. Ft., 3 Bed, 2 Bath, .20 Acres, 2 Car Garage
(PLUS additional 380 Sq. Ft. Detached 1 Bed, 1 bath)

Offered at $1,195,000 | Open House: Saturday 6/1 and Sunday 6/2 1-4pm



Suzi O’Brien  
925.286.8520
suzi.obrien@compass.com 
DRE 01482496

Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws.  License Number 01527235.  All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, 
omissions, changes in price, condition, sale or withdrawal without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. This is not intended to solicit property already listed. Nothing herein shall be construed as legal, accounting 
or other professional advice outside the realm of real estate brokerage.

325 Miller Ct Orinda
$2,698,000
5 Bed  |  4 Bath  |  3,939 Sq Ft  |  1.01 Acres

Open Sunday, 1-4pm

My Orinda Favorite
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Cal BRE 1221247

925 254-3030

www.Orinda.com 

Lafayette   Moraga   Orinda

Compass is a licensed real estate broker and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, 
omissions, changes in price, condition,sale, or withdraw without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. Exact dimensions can be obtained by retaining the 
services of an architect or engineer. This is not intended to solicit property already listed.

www.4LeewardGlenRd.com
$1,599,000

4 Leeward Glen, Lafayette
3945 sqft  |  4 Br  |  2.5 Ba  |  2.2 +/- Ac Lot
Striking and spacious house with amazing views.

104 Coral Drive, Orinda
2041 Sqft | 4 Br | 3 Ba | .25+/- Ac lot 
Lovely single level mid-century home w nice back yard. 

        Our Clients are Always #1

www.1MageeCt.com                            Kirsten Buckley 510.612.6173
$1,995,000

1 Magee Court, Moraga
3304 sqft |  4 Br  |  2.5 Ba  | Bonus Rm | .33+/- Ac Lot
Completely updated single level Sanders Ranch home

Follow us @elenahood 
for a Snapshot of 
life in Lamorinda

Visit www.Orinda.com for
more info on these and other 
Coming Soon listings

Great Value!

Open Sun 1-4 pm

Coming Soon!

www.104CoralDr.com
$1,400,000



Office:  925-254-8585  | ct@clarkthompson.com     
www.clarkthompson.com      

                 

CALBRE# 00903367 

 20 Whitfield Court, Pleasant Hill 

110 Camelia Lane, Lafayette | 5 bd |4  ba | 3888 sqft | .71 ac | $1,795,000  

Happy Val ley Neighborhood  

Open Sunday 2-4pm 

New Inventory Coming Soon to Market: 

Homes in the Del Rey, Miner Road and Campolindo Neighborhoods. 

 



Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws.  License Number 01527235.  All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject 
to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale or withdrawal without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. This is not intended to solicit property already listed. Nothing herein shall be construed 
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